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Место  Коллектив  Сумма очков 

1 Орион 306 

2 Междуреч., ДЮЦ 287 

3 ДТ Вектор 286 

4 ГДД(Ю)Т 258 

5 Прокопьевск, ДДТ 250 

6 Гурьевск 247 

7 ДДТ5 195 

8 Калтан, ДДТ  179 

9 Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 173 

10 СОШ№36 150 

11 Междуреч., КСШ 126 

12 Прокопьевск, ЦДОД 122 

13 ГПОУ КИТ 111 

14 ВСЦ Патриот 96 

15 Белово, ДТДиМ 50 

16 Белово, ДДТ  33 

17 Лицей №46 28 

18 Д/Д'Остров надежды' 10 
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Девочки (до 11 лет), 

Место  Фамилия, имя  Коллектив  Результат  Номер  Год рожд Очки  

1 Михина Ксения Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:04:31 162 2010 40 

2 Трифанюк Софья ДТ Вектор 00:05:00 207 2009 37 

3 Одинцова Марьяна Орион 00:05:06 476 2010 35 

4 Тинина Анна Орион 00:05:31 477 2010 33 

5 Комиссарова Анастасия ГДД(Ю)Т 00:06:12 60 2010 32 

6 Нигматзянова Марина Прокоп., ЦДОД 00:06:17 697 2009 31 

7 Огаркова Алена Орион 00:06:58 450 2009 30 

8 Богданова Вероника Орион 00:07:08 505 2009 29 

9 Кайгородова Анастасия Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:07:21 363 2009 28 

10 Казанцева Полина СОШ№36 00:07:35 324 2009 27 

11 Оспищева Кристина Орион 00:08:15 507 2009 26 

12 Александрова Амалия ГДД(Ю)Т 00:08:37 92 2011 25 

13 Беликова Ксения ГДД(Ю)Т 00:08:45 58 2009 24 

14 Комарова Надежда ГДД(Ю)Т 00:10:04 59 2009 23 

15 Бородина Анастасия ДДТ5 00:11:05 608 2010 22 

16 Мазницына Екатерина Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:12:05 161 2009 21 

17 Башкатова Мария ГДД(Ю)Т 00:12:35 51 2010 20 

18 Мухутдинова Ульяна Орион 00:12:50 506 2009 19 

19 Чуднова София ДДТ5 00:12:55 610 2009 18 

20 Горшкова Диана ДДТ5 00:13:04 609 2010 17 

21 Жулейко Светлана Междуреч., КСШ 00:15:02 229 2010 16 

22 Дмитриева Влада Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:17:19 159 2010 15 

23 Абраменко Анастасия Орион 00:20:22 532 2010 14 

 
Мальчики (до 11 лет) 

Место   Фамилия, имя  Коллектив  Результат  Номер  Год рожд Очки  

1  Рябов Артем Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:04:01 173 2009 40 

2  Бордюк Семен Междуреч., КСШ 00:04:13 176 2009 37 

3  Павлов Иван Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:04:23 171 2010 35 

4  Синев Дмитрий Орион 00:04:24 517 2010 33 

5  Фахретдинов Кирилл Орион 00:04:27 460 2009 32 



6  Густарев Семен ДТ Вектор 00:04:30 211 2010 31 

7  Баймлер Владислав ДТ Вектор 00:04:39 210 2010 30 

8  Трегубов Владимир Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:04:48 370 2009 29 

9  Корж Тимофей Орион 00:05:29 478 2010 28 

10  Трашков Владислав СОШ№36 00:05:32 328 2009 27 

11  Шпаков Марк Орион 00:06:36 559 2009 26 

12  Малков Клим Орион 00:06:41 458 2009 25 

13  Бедарьков Данил ГДД(Ю)Т 00:06:48 63 2009 24 

14  Атаманченко Александр Орион 00:07:33 512 2010 23 

15  Воропаев Тимофей Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:07:37 169 2009 22 

16  Суховольский Михаил Орион 00:07:51 519 2010 21 

17  Авраменко Вячеслав ГДД(Ю)Т 00:08:05 48 2009 20 

18  Сиряцкий Роман Орион 00:08:15 518 2012 19 

19  Ушаков Петр Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:08:33 175 2010 18 

20  Синикин Илья Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:09:00 174 2010 17 

21  Рванцов Дмитрий Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:09:46 172 2010 16 

22  Бурин Ярослав Орион 00:09:59 513 2011 15 

23  Суржиков Захар Междуреч., КСШ 00:12:03 236 2010 14 

24  Трифонов Александр Орион 00:12:07 508 2009 13 

25  Петров Дмитрий ГДД(Ю)Т 00:15:27 101 2011 12 

26  Новиков Илья Орион 00:16:00 516 2010 11 

27  Черепанов Сергей ГДД(Ю)Т 00:20:50 65 2009 10 

 
Девочки (до 13 лет) 

Место  Фамилия, имя  Коллектив  Результат  Номер  Год рожд Очки  

1 Ваулина Юлия ДТ Вектор 00:08:40 208 2007 40 

2 Губинская Анна Гурьевск 00:10:24 198 2007 37 

3 Любенная Александра Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:11:30 166 2007 35 

4 Титова Полина Орион 00:12:02 536 2007 33 

5 Кодина Мария Калтан, ДДТ  00:12:45 284 2007 32 

6 Фефелова Варвара Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:12:55 168 2007 31 

7 Роледер Снежена Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:13:00 365 2007 30 

8 Тараданова Александра Орион 00:14:30 535 2007 29 

9 Толмачева Елена Орион 00:16:41 537 2007 28 

10 Андреева Татьяна ГДД(Ю)Т 00:16:54 13 2008 27 

11 Андреева Дарья Калтан, ДДТ  00:17:29 283 2007 26 

12 Антонова Ульяна Орион 00:18:13 479 2007 25 

13 Седашева Софья ДДТ5 00:18:30 617 2007 24 

14 Требушинина Софья  ГДД(Ю)Т 00:19:06 84 2007 23 

15 Свиридова Виктория Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:21:47 259 2007 22 

16 Синявская Алиса Калтан, ДДТ  00:21:50 290 2007 21 

17 Ефименко Альбина ДДТ5 00:22:10 613 2007 20 

18 Баяновская Полина Белово, ДДТ  00:22:17 401 2007 19 

19 Левина Анастасия ГДД(Ю)Т 00:24:19 42 2008 18 

20 Дектярева Полина Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:24:23 164 2008 17 

21 Торопова Доминика ДДТ5 00:24:24 619 2007 16 

22 Поповская Алина Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:24:37 337 2007 15 



23 Габайдулина Анастасия Междуреч., КСШ 00:24:43 231 2007 14 

24 Торопова Амалия ДДТ5 00:24:53 618 2007 13 

25 Киселева Полина Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:26:25 254 2007 12 

26 Маслова Анастасия  ГДД(Ю)Т 00:26:55 71 2007 11 

27 Чистякова Нина Междуреч., КСШ 00:27:50 232 2008 10 

28 Минаева Ладислава ГДД(Ю)Т 00:28:20 93 2008 9 

28 Павленко Евдокия Орион 00:28:20 428 2007 8 

30 Быковская Алена ДДТ5 00:29:35 611 2008 7 

31 Евсеева Лейла ГДД(Ю)Т 00:32:03 713 2007 6 

32 Лукаш Ксения Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:32:10 364 2008 5 

33 Черкай Мария ДДТ5 00:33:35 620 2007 4 

34 Бакина Юлиана Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:36:05 163 2008 3 

35 Матвеева Софья СОШ№36 00:37:10 325 2008 2 

36 Ярошук Ксения Орион 00:37:28 539 2007 1 

37 Медведева Диана Орион 00:38:18 427 2007 1 

38 Лесникова Яна ГДД(Ю)Т 00:38:51 43 2008 1 

39 Тарасова Софья Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:41:41 338 2007 1 

40 Пилипишина Полина  ГДД(Ю)Т 00:43:03 73 2007 1 

41 Бесфамильная Кристина Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:44:20 246 2008 1 

42 Надточий Дарина ДДТ5 00:44:49 615 2008 1 

43 Ильина Виктория ДДТ5 00:48:10 614 2007 1 

44 Панькина Оксана ДДТ5 01:14:17 616 2007 1 

 
Мальчики (до 13 лет) 

Место  Фамилия, имя  Коллектив  Результат  Номер  Год рожд Очки  

1 Куминов Михаил Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:09:07 179 2007 40 

2 Останин Анатолий ГДД(Ю)Т 00:10:06 67 2007 37 

3 Сименков Александр ДТ Вектор 00:10:17 213 2008 35 

4 Русалеев Евгений Калтан, ДДТ  00:10:18 296 2007 33 

5 Башкатов Иван ГДД(Ю)Т 00:10:22 53 2007 32 

6 Шабалин Артем ДТ Вектор 00:10:46 215 2007 31 

7 Алексеев Алексей ДДТ5 00:11:04 641 2007 30 

8 Козымаев Артем ДТ Вектор 00:11:19 212 2008 29 

9 Тарасов Семен Орион 00:11:44 464 2007 28 

10 Тетерев Алексей СОШ№36 00:12:08 331 2007 27 

11 Калинин Федор  ГДД(Ю)Т 00:12:11 78 2007 26 

12 Щербаков Михаил ДТ Вектор 00:12:37 216 2008 25 

13 Кудашкин Николай ГДД(Ю)Т 00:12:55 16 2008 24 

14 Ермолаев Ярослав Орион 00:13:07 435 2007 23 

15 Белов Владимир ГДД(Ю)Т 00:13:20 54 2007 22 

16 Шебалин Данил Орион 00:13:22 490 2007 21 

17 Бородаев Лев ГДД(Ю)Т 00:13:43 15 2008 20 

18 Болдырев Григорий Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:14:07 177 2008 19 

19 Мыльников Эдуард Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:14:25 386 2008 18 

19 Поливода Никита  ГДД(Ю)Т 00:14:25 83 2007 18 

21 Диденко Никита Орион 00:14:34 560 2007 16 

22 Судовцев Никита ДТ Вектор 00:14:37 214 2008 15 



23 Казанцев Илья Калтан, ДДТ  00:15:34 295 2007 14 

24 Цымбровский Николай ГДД(Ю)Т 00:16:24 297 2007 13 

25 Дьяченко Никита ГДД(Ю)Т 00:16:25 55 2007 12 

25 Недозрелов Костя  ГДД(Ю)Т 00:16:25 81 2007 12 

27 Ступников Илья ДДТ5 00:17:22 648 2008 10 

28 Марченко Станислав ГДД(Ю)Т 00:17:24 80 2007 9 

29 Киселев Михаил ГДД(Ю)Т 00:17:27 49 2008 8 

30 Васин Тимофей Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:17:33 383 2007 7 

31 Варанкин Дмитрий  ГДД(Ю)Т 00:17:38 77 2007 6 

32 Берстенев Прохор Орион 00:17:46 461 2007 5 

33 Соловьев Владимир Орион 00:18:04 436 2007 4 

34 Савин Иван Орион 00:18:23 564 2008 3 

35 Сизинцев Дмитрий ГДД(Ю)Т 00:18:29 68 2007 2 

36 Петров Виктор ГДД(Ю)Т 00:18:34 103 2007 1 

37 Зайцев Никита СОШ№36 00:18:48 329 2008 1 

38 Шмунк Михаил ГДД(Ю)Т 00:19:12 17 2007 1 

39 Степанец Алексей ГДД(Ю)Т 00:19:56 137 2008 1 

40 Гайшун Иван Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:20:22 371 2007 1 

41 Бобков Даниил Орион 00:20:29 484 2008 1 

42 Сливчук Виталий ДДТ5 00:21:07 646 2007 1 

43 Дмитриев Александр Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:21:26 372 2007 1 

44 Александров Александр ДДТ5 00:21:38 640 2008 1 

45 Тепчегешев Игорь Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:21:44 589 2007 1 

46 Хритинин Игорь Орион 00:22:18 488 2008 1 

47 Носков Михаил ГДД(Ю)Т 00:22:22 82 2007 1 

48 Королев Дмитрий Белово, ДДТ  00:22:51 405 2007 1 

49 Красавин Егор Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:23:04 375 2007 1 

50 Соловьев Федор ДДТ5 00:23:43 647 2007 1 

51 Ваньшин Вадим Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:24:07 588 2007 1 

52 Надточий Серафим ДДТ5 00:24:14 644 2008 1 

53 Черепанов Александр ДДТ5 00:24:36 180 2007 1 

54 Морозов Роман Орион 00:25:19 561 2008 1 

55 Александров Германн ГДД(Ю)Т 00:25:59 102 2008 1 

56 Воробьев Денис ДДТ5 00:26:17 643 2007 1 

57 Фролов Вячеслав Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:27:40 181 2007 1 

58 Павлов Ян ДДТ5 00:28:28 645 2008 1 

59 Пасечников Матвей Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:30:31 387 2008 1 

60 Муратбеков Даниэль Орион 00:31:45 562 2007 1 

61 Илли Станислав Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:32:07 373 2008 1 

62 Тремасов Андрей Д/Д'Остров надежды' 00:33:05 205 2007 1 

63 Марченко Степан Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:36:27 385 2008 1 

64 Усов Тимофей ДДТ5 00:44:12 649 2008 1 

65 Подлягин Данил ГДД(Ю)Т 00:44:48 57 2007 1 

66 Лещев Степан Орион 00:52:58 485 2008 1 

67 Фролов Георгий Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:53:25 376 2008 1 

68 Солнцев Иван Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:53:51 388 2008 1 



69 Антонов Иван ДДТ5 01:08:02 642 2007 1 

70 Ашихмин Захар Междуреч., ДЮЦ 01:20:07 345 2007 1 

 
Девушки (до 15 лет) 

Место  Фамилия, имя  Коллектив  Результат  Номер  Год рожд Очки  

1 Трифонова Алиса Орион 00:16:16 431 2006 40 

2 Сигарева Дарья Орион 00:16:49 547 2005 37 

3 Пермякова София Орион 00:16:51 509 2005 35 

4 Грибова Ирина Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:17:17 167 2005 33 

4 Исаева Елизавета Орион 00:17:17 542 2005 33 

6 Карпова Ксения Прокоп., ЦДОД 00:17:23 695 2005 31 

7 Пащенко Арина Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:18:11 367 2005 30 

8 Фенская Виктория ГДД(Ю)Т 00:18:39 124 2005 29 

9 Буданцева Елизавета ГДД(Ю)Т 00:19:29 21 2006 28 

10 Храмова Полина Орион 00:19:44 548 2005 27 

11 Коростелева Елена Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:19:49 366 2005 26 

12 Горшкова Кристина ДДТ5 00:19:53 623 2005 25 

13 Шилгалис Полина ГДД(Ю)Т 00:21:17 125 2005 24 

14 Бадамшина Арина Междуреч., КСШ 00:21:27 233 2005 23 

15 Громолысова Лада ГДД(Ю)Т 00:21:29 75 2005 22 

16 Лунева Олеся ДДТ5 00:21:56 627 2005 21 

17 Назимкина Юлия Прокоп., ЦДОД 00:22:35 696 2005 20 

18 Волынкина Александра ГДД(Ю)Т 00:23:08 148 2005 19 

19 Мелехина Елизавета Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:23:09 582 2005 18 

20 Горюнова Валерия Орион 00:23:23 480 2005 17 

21 Пестова Диана Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:23:37 258 2005 16 

22 Чуманова Марина ГДД(Ю)Т 00:23:50 46 2006 15 

23 Борцова Вероника Гурьевск 00:24:02 199 2005 14 

24 Андреева Татьяна ДДТ5 00:24:36 621 2005 13 

25 Чернышева Полина Орион 00:24:49 549 2005 12 

26 Игнатова Маргарита ГДД(Ю)Т 00:24:52 28 2006 11 

27 Резниченко Алина Орион 00:24:56 454 2006 10 

28 Добровольцева Алина ГДД(Ю)Т 00:25:08 24 2006 9 

29 Салтымакова Полина Белово, ДДТ  00:25:17 403 2005 8 

30 Безносова Полина ГДД(Ю)Т 00:25:48 44 2006 7 

31 Фонарюк Елизавета Лицей №46 00:26:00 314 2005 6 

32 Шумакова Инесса ДДТ5 00:26:54 632 2005 5 

33 Королева Дарья Белово, ДДТ  00:27:23 402 2006 4 

34 Махова Валерия Орион 00:27:50 481 2005 3 

35 Молокова Виктория ДДТ5 00:28:02 629 2005 2 

36 Белянина Александра  ГДД(Ю)Т 00:29:23 74 2005 1 

37 Борисова Кира Лицей №46 00:30:50 311 2006 1 

38 Лавренова Анастасия ГДД(Ю)Т 00:30:53 121 2006 1 

39 Панкратова Ксения Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:31:40 257 2006 1 

40 Гусельникова Ирина Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:31:54 339 2005 1 

41 Кузьменкова Жанна Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:32:06 581 2006 1 

42 Гуляева Александра ВСЦ Патриот 00:32:42 3 2005 1 



43 Финогенова Маргарита ДДТ5 00:32:55 631 2005 1 

44 Дёмочкина Валерия Лицей №46 00:33:03 313 2006 1 

45 Кожевникова Арина Белово, ДТДиМ 00:33:38 408 2005 1 

46 Шкарабейникова Виктория ГДД(Ю)Т 00:35:04 133 2005 1 

47 Мартынова Алена ДДТ5 00:35:46 628 2005 1 

48 Фотина Екатерина ГДД(Ю)Т 00:37:01 61 2006 1 

49 Мамадалиева Арина Орион 00:39:20 453 2006 1 

50 Архипенко Алена Орион 00:39:36 451 2006 1 

51 Левченко Оксана ДДТ5 00:40:34 626 2006 1 

52 Лопасова Дарья Орион 00:42:28 452 2006 1 

53 Сафкмна Карина Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:44:24 583 2005 1 

54 Елескина Мария ГДД(Ю)Т 00:45:08 25 2006 1 

55 Казанцева Арианна ГДД(Ю)Т 00:46:54 29 2006 1 

56 Пузырева Виктория Орион 00:47:14 545 2006 1 

57 Батухтина Анна Д/Д'Остров надежды' 00:47:17 202 2005 1 

58 Гончарова Кристина ГДД(Ю)Т 00:48:06 23 2006 1 

59 Заречнева Софья Орион 00:51:01 430 2005 1 

60 Пекарская Дарья Орион 00:56:39 543 2006 1 

61 Рущицкая Юлия ДДТ5 00:59:47 630 2005 1 

62 Заречнева Алиса Орион 01:00:24 429 2005 1 

63 Есипова Варвара Орион 01:19:07 541 2006 1 

 
Юноши (до 15 лет) 

Место  Фамилия, имя  Коллектив  Результат  Номер  Год рожд Очки  

1 Плешков Семён Орион 00:16:46 572 2005 40 

2 Артемьев Артем Гурьевск 00:17:03 194 2006 37 

3 Рыжих Олег ГДД(Ю)Т 00:17:04 39 2005 35 

4 Митричев Даниил ДТ Вектор 00:17:09 219 2006 33 

5 Сиряцкий Александр Орион 00:17:45 441 2005 32 

6 Ведягин Данил Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:17:55 256 2005 31 

7 Синикин Никита Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:18:59 184 2006 30 

8 Креч Никита Орион 00:20:54 569 2006 29 

9 Рыбин Кирилл ДДТ5 00:21:46 657 2005 28 

10 Баженов Николай Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:21:48 590 2005 27 

11 Шерстнев Александр Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:22:10 273 2005 26 

12 Кувшинчиков Кирилл ГДД(Ю)Т 00:22:17 154 2005 25 

13 Сидоров Юрий ГДД(Ю)Т 00:22:26 40 2006 24 

14 Русских Всеволод Орион 00:22:33 465 2005 23 

15 Суворов Сергей Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:23:20 354 2006 22 

16 Крючков Семен ДТ Вектор 00:23:38 218 2006 21 

17 Кудашкин Данил Прокоп., ЦДОД 00:23:58 690 2005 20 

18 Вавилов Владимир Орион 00:24:05 568 2006 19 

19 Фомин Андрей Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:25:59 250 2005 18 

20 Крутилин Ярослав Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:26:05 183 2006 17 

21 Козлов Михаил Орион 00:26:12 438 2006 16 

22 Андреев Роман ГДД(Ю)Т 00:26:23 36 2005 15 

23 Новосёлов Владислав  ГДД(Ю)Т 00:26:27 107 2006 14 



24 Рыбалко Степан Орион 00:26:28 440 2005 13 

25 Фильченков Филипп Орион 00:26:48 467 2005 12 

26 Белокопытов Роберт Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:26:54 591 2006 11 

27 Космынин Александр Белово, ДТДиМ 00:27:31 413 2006 10 

28 Тужилкин Матвей Орион 00:27:38 574 2006 9 

29 Кобыляцкий Максим ДДТ5 00:27:52 655 2006 8 

30 Вайц Виктор Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:28:07 272 2005 7 

31 Зыков Иван Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:28:09 391 2005 6 

32 Дедловский Юрий  ГДД(Ю)Т 00:28:13 87 2005 5 

33 Шимлин Егор Орион 00:28:20 498 2006 4 

34 Фахретдинов Вадим Орион 00:28:35 522 2005 3 

35 Еремеев Егор ГДД(Ю)Т 00:29:09 38 2005 2 

36 Остроухов Александр Орион 00:29:11 495 2006 1 

37 Яковчук Владислав ГДД(Ю)Т 00:29:36 144 2006 1 

38 Архипов Владимир Прокоп., ЦДОД 00:29:40 689 2005 1 

39 Туганов Андрей ГДД(Ю)Т 00:29:44 143 2006 1 

40 Сирук Владимир Орион 00:29:53 472 2005 1 

41 Хаджи Виктор ГДД(Ю)Т 00:30:00 109 2006 1 

42 Гербер Кирилл ДДТ5 00:30:07 654 2005 1 

43 Беляев Вадим ДТ Вектор 00:30:09 217 2006 1 

44 Деревянко Сергей Орион 00:30:13 492 2005 1 

45 Меденцев Михаил Орион 00:31:28 494 2005 1 

46 Истошин Арсений Орион 00:31:45 493 2006 1 

47 Носков Тимофей  ГДД(Ю)Т 00:32:00 90 2005 1 

48 Внуков Степан Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:32:02 182 2005 1 

49 Кувшинчиков Егор ГДД(Ю)Т 00:32:12 142 2006 1 

50 Егоров Владислав ГДД(Ю)Т 00:32:25 129 2006 1 

51 Воронов Александр ГДД(Ю)Т 00:32:35 37 2006 1 

52 Пенкин Иван Орион 00:32:40 439 2005 1 

53 Косьяненко Артем Лицей №46 00:32:52 317 2006 1 

54 Крючков Алексей Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:33:10 379 2005 1 

55 Батальгин Данил Орион 00:33:30 566 2006 1 

56 Гулик Артем Белово, ДДТ  00:33:35 406 2006 1 

57 Критонов Александр Междуреч., КСШ 00:33:58 238 2006 1 

58 Волынкин Даниил ГДД(Ю)Т 00:34:31 104 2006 1 

59 Дорохов Александр Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:34:39 350 2006 1 

60 Бобров Тимофей Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:34:45 348 2006 1 

61 Викентьев Вячеслав Орион 00:34:55 521 2006 1 

62 Шатабалов Сергей Калтан, ДДТ  00:35:14 302 2006 1 

63 Меркушев Егор ГДД(Ю)Т 00:35:16 89 2005 1 

64 Русаков Артем Междуреч., КСШ 00:35:58 240 2005 1 

65 Граков Николай Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:36:02 349 2005 1 

66 Кондрашов Роман Междуреч., КСШ 00:36:24 237 2006 1 

67 Иванов Михаил ГДД(Ю)Т 00:36:26 106 2005 1 

68 Дементьев Иван Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:36:36 390 2005 1 

69 Данько Константин ГДД(Ю)Т 00:36:42 105 2006 1 



70 Поткин Константин Орион 00:36:46 573 2006 1 

71 Бекурин Матвей ГДД(Ю)Т 00:37:34 140 2005 1 

72 Андрейчук Василий ДДТ5 00:40:00 652 2006 1 

73 Хаджи Дмитрий ГДД(Ю)Т 00:40:51 110 2006 1 

74 Леонтьев Михаил Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:41:08 594 2006 1 

75 Кусургашев Григорий Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:41:13 593 2006 1 

76 Вильтовский Константин Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:45:33 378 2006 1 

77 Ошлыков Марк Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:46:00 351 2006 1 

78 Бондарев Денис Орион 00:48:48 567 2006 1 

79 Сафин Владислав Д/Д'Остров надежды' 00:50:39 206 2006 1 

80 Ситников Влад Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:52:44 395 2005 1 

81 Мазаев Егор Орион 00:54:29 570 2006 1 

82 Макаров Илья Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:54:55 393 2006 1 

83 Пивоваров Егор Орион 01:05:18 571 2006 1 

84 Артемов Марк ДДТ5 01:08:10 653 2005 1 

85 Свиридов Денис Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 01:09:52 595 2006 1 

 
Девушки (до 17 лет) 

Место  Фамилия, имя  Коллектив  Результат  Номер  Год рожд Очки  

1 Шевелева Алена ДТ Вектор 00:24:09 209 2004 40 

2 Бояркина Анна Орион 00:24:52 550 2003 37 

3 Котюкова Екатерина ГДД(Ю)Т 00:25:07 134 2003 35 

4 Фомина Дарья Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:26:17 267 2004 33 

5 Моисеева Виктория Орион 00:26:18 433 2003 32 

6 Лузгина Виолетта Орион 00:28:45 553 2004 31 

7 Гераськина Виктория Орион 00:29:09 551 2003 30 

8 Смышляева Елизавета Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:29:29 265 2003 29 

9 Доровских Кристина Орион 00:30:23 552 2004 28 

10 Полева Арина Орион 00:31:03 455 2004 27 

11 Трофименкова Валерия ГДД(Ю)Т 00:31:09 126 2003 26 

12 Усова Елизавета Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:32:13 266 2004 25 

13 Кузнецова Елена Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:32:22 584 2004 24 

14 Сергеева Полина Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:34:03 264 2004 23 

15 Егорова Диана ВСЦ Патриот 00:34:04 6 2003 22 

16 Тамбовцева Екатерина ДДТ5 00:34:06 634 2004 21 

17 Матвеюк Анна Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:34:15 262 2003 20 

18 Шумилова Любовь Гурьевск 00:34:49 192 2004 19 

19 Гладкова Алина Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:35:06 260 2003 18 

20 Аводкова Софья Белово, ДТДиМ 00:36:21 409 2004 17 

21 Смышляева Светлана Лицей №46 00:36:49 315 2004 16 

22 Седова Дарья Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:37:17 341 2004 15 

23 Рыжкова Алина ВСЦ Патриот 00:38:46 8 2003 14 

24 Тарасова Светлана Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:39:06 585 2004 13 

25 Свиридова Альбина Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:40:55 263 2004 12 

26 Шипеева Евгения Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:41:27 586 2004 11 

27 Шкуратова Анастасия Гурьевск 00:41:31 191 2003 10 

28 Козлова Дана ГДД(Ю)Т 00:50:14 47 2004 9 



29 Полещук Екатерина Прокопьевск, ДДТ 01:00:52 248 2004 8 

30 Мартюшева Ангелина Д/Д'Остров надежды' 01:09:48 204 2004 7 

 
Юноши (до 17 лет) 

Место  Фамилия, имя  Коллектив  Результат  Номер  Год рожд Очки  

1 Тренихин Николай Орион 00:26:10 578 2003 40 

2 Самохвалов Николай Орион 00:27:28 577 2003 37 

3 Митусов Игорь Орион 00:28:16 525 2004 35 

4 Бабакин Матвей Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:29:39 357 2004 33 

5 Баженов Павел Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:29:49 596 2003 32 

6 Парубов Николай ДТ Вектор 00:30:09 222 2003 31 

7 Андреев Дмитрий Орион 00:30:19 443 2003 30 

8 Шмидт Кирилл Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:30:46 278 2004 29 

9 Багдинов Владислав Орион 00:32:52 576 2003 28 

10 Стручков Артем Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:32:59 601 2004 27 

11 Назимкин Степан ГДД(Ю)Т 00:33:10 50 2004 26 

12 Борисов Илья Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:33:23 358 2004 25 

13 Борисов Влад ДТ Вектор 00:33:40 221 2003 24 

14 Сенчуков Святослав Калтан, ДДТ  00:34:08 306 2004 23 

15 Морозов Денис Белово, ДТДиМ 00:34:16 414 2004 22 

16 Яковлев Егор ГДД(Ю)Т 00:34:57 112 2004 21 

17 Аксенов Максим Гурьевск 00:34:58 195 2004 20 

18 Асанов Кирилл ДТ Вектор 00:35:17 220 2004 19 

19 Лебедев Александр Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:36:04 276 2004 18 

20 Агафонов Егор Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:36:37 700 2003 17 

21 Ануфриев Богдан Орион 00:36:45 575 2003 16 

22 Подлесный Виталий Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:37:01 599 2004 15 

23 Ананьев Константин Прокоп., ЦДОД 00:37:23 688 2003 14 

24 Ежеменцев Семён Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:37:28 359 2003 13 

25 Трашков Никита СОШ№36 00:37:35 333 2004 12 

26 Бордюг Станислав Междуреч., КСШ 00:39:04 242 2004 11 

27 Тарнаков Константин Орион 00:39:18 473 2003 10 

28 Войтов Семен Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:40:17 396 2003 9 

29 Букреев Кирилл Орион 00:40:50 469 2003 8 

30 Тырышкин Максим Орион 00:40:54 474 2004 7 

31 Ломаев Денис Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:41:04 397 2003 6 

32 Божков Никита Прокоп., ЦДОД 00:42:21 692 2004 5 

33 Малков Глеб Орион 00:43:30 524 2003 4 

34 Краснослободцев Семён Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:44:07 252 2003 3 

35 Курбангашев Никита ДДТ5 00:44:24 670 2003 2 

36 Советов Илья ДДТ5 00:44:42 676 2004 1 

37 Кобозев Вадим Орион 00:45:08 446 2004 1 

38 Дырдов Юрий Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 00:45:43 597 2003 1 

39 Суворов Владислав Орион 00:45:52 527 2004 1 

40 Давыдов Денис Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:46:04 186 2004 1 

41 Тихоненко Евгений ДДТ5 00:46:13 677 2003 1 

42 Бочкарев Иван Орион 00:46:24 499 2004 1 



43 Букреев Данил Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:47:06 274 2004 1 

44 Терешков Анатолий Орион 00:47:56 449 2003 1 

45 Степкин Михаил Орион 00:48:11 526 2004 1 

46 Жихарев Иван ДДТ5 00:48:29 664 2003 1 

47 Райхерт Алексей ДТ Вектор 00:48:55 223 2003 1 

48 Крутов Данил ДДТ5 00:49:42 668 2004 1 

49 Киреев Сергей Орион 00:49:54 445 2003 1 

50 Краснослободцев Григорий Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:50:16 251 2004 1 

51 Григорьев Иван Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:50:54 275 2004 1 

52 Синючков Никита Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:51:24 398 2004 1 

53 Бергарт Сергей Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:51:31 185 2004 1 

54 Устьянцев Григорий Калтан, ДДТ  00:51:40 307 2004 1 

55 Малыхин Алексей Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:53:41 253 2003 1 

56 Кулешов Захар Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:53:53 360 2003 1 

57 Грищенко Иван СОШ№36 00:54:40 332 2004 1 

58 Любоженко Дмитрий ДДТ5 00:55:05 671 2003 1 

59 Ульянкин Степан Лицей №46 00:55:41 320 2004 1 

60 Федоров Захар Лицей №46 00:58:47 323 2004 1 

61 Попов Кирилл ДДТ5 00:59:45 673 2003 1 

62 Ахмадьяров Лев Междуреч., ДЮЦ 01:00:16 356 2003 1 

63 Колоднецкий Алексей Калтан, ДДТ  01:02:10 305 2004 1 

64 Крутилов Илья ДДТ5 01:02:22 667 2004 1 

65 Серков Александр Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 01:05:29 600 2004 1 

66 Бельдеев Семён Лицей №46 01:05:44 319 2004 1 

67 Холов Назар ГДД(Ю)Т 01:15:26 111 2004 1 

68 Ященко Кирилл Междуреч., ДЮЦ 01:31:17 381 2004 1 

69 Незнамов Иван Лицей №46 01:41:42 322 2003 1 

 
Девушки (до 19 лет) 

Место  Фамилия, имя  Коллектив  Результат  Номер  Год рожд Очки  

1 Лаврова Елена Орион 00:36:16 554 2001 40 

2 Якина Валерия Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:36:56 269 2002 37 

3 Сорокина Софья Орион 00:39:52 555 2001 35 

4 Миронникова Мария Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:42:29 268 2002 33 

5 Крючкова Полина СОШ№36 00:42:36 326 2001 32 

6 Гусева Арина ВСЦ Патриот 00:46:43 9 2001 31 

7 Ташенова Тамара Гурьевск 00:47:50 193 2002 30 

8 Мартюшова Наталья Калтан, ДДТ  00:49:21 291 2002 29 

9 Перепелкина Настя ВСЦ Патриот 00:52:27 10 2001 28 

10 Зайцева Ирина Орион 00:55:48 434 2001 27 

11 Минаева Алиса ГДД(Ю)Т 01:24:50 96 2001 26 

 
Юноши (до 19 лет) 

Место  Фамилия, имя  Коллектив  Результат  Номер  Год рожд Очки  

1 Авдеев Богдан Гурьевск 00:26:29 196 2001 40 

2 Акматбек Самаган ДТ Вектор 00:29:20 224 2001 37 

3 Клопов Никита Гурьевск 00:30:13 197 2002 35 



4 Козырев Андрей ДТ Вектор 00:32:10 225 2001 33 

5 Шинкин Иван Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:34:26 281 2002 32 

6 Куминов Степан Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:34:39 188 2002 31 

7 Петров Никита ГДД(Ю)Т 00:35:06 113 2001 30 

8 Каркарин Владислав Гурьевск 00:35:16 200 2002 29 

9 Сюсюкин Владислав Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:35:29 189 2002 28 

10 Демидов Илья Орион 00:36:54 528 2002 27 

11 Крутолапов Семен Междуреч., ДЮЦ 00:41:23 187 2002 26 

12 Фомин Александр ДТ Вектор 00:41:38 226 2002 25 

13 Гасанов Эльвин ДДТ5 00:43:20 680 2002 24 

14 Соколов Илья Прокопьевск, ДДТ 00:45:33 280 2002 23 

15 Самаркин Владислав СОШ№36 00:48:53 334 2002 22 

16 Шелепов Станислав ГПОУ КИТ 00:53:34 707 2002 21 

17 Амзараков Андрей ГПОУ КИТ 00:56:33 704 2002 20 

18 Амбросов Дмитрий ГПОУ КИТ 00:57:32 703 2002 19 

19 Шорохов Виктор ГПОУ КИТ 00:58:39 702 2002 18 

20 Феттахов Ильгиз ГПОУ КИТ 01:00:51 708 2001 17 

21 Васильев Данил ГПОУ КИТ 01:17:57 706 2002 16 

 
Командный зачет  

Белово, ДДТ  

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Баяновская Полина D-12 18 19 

2 Салтымакова Полина D-14 29 8 

3 Королева Дарья D-14 33 4 

4 Гулик Артем M-14 56 1 

5 Королев Дмитрий M-12 48 1 

Командная Сумма: 33 
 
Белово, ДТДиМ 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Морозов Денис M-16 15 22 

2 Аводкова Софья D-16 20 17 

3 Космынин Александр M-14 27 10 

4 Кожевникова Арина D-14 45 1 

Командная Сумма: 50 
 
ВСЦ Патриот 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Гусева Арина D-18 6 31 

2 Перепелкина Настя D-18 9 28 

3 Егорова Диана D-16 15 22 

4 Рыжкова Алина D-16 23 14 

5 Гуляева Александра D-14 42 1 

Командная Сумма: 96 
 
ГДД(Ю)Т 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  



1 Останин Анатолий M-12 2 37 

2 Рыжих Олег M-14 3 35 

3 Котюкова Екатерина D-16 3 35 

4 Комиссарова Анастасия D-10 5 32 

5 Башкатов Иван M-12 5 32 

6 Петров Никита M-18 7 30 

7 Фенская Виктория D-14 8 29 

8 Буданцева Елизавета D-14 9 28 

Командная Сумма: 258 
 
ГПОУ КИТ 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Шелепов Станислав M-18 16 21 

2 Амзараков Андрей M-18 17 20 

3 Амбросов Дмитрий M-18 18 19 

4 Шорохов Виктор M-18 19 18 

5 Феттахов Ильгиз M-18 20 17 

6 Васильев Данил M-18 21 16 

Командная Сумма: 111 
 
Гурьевск 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Авдеев Богдан M-18 1 40 

2 Артемьев Артем M-14 2 37 

3 Губинская Анна D-12 2 37 

4 Клопов Никита M-18 3 35 

5 Ташенова Тамара D-18 7 30 

6 Каркарин Владислав M-18 8 29 

7 Аксенов Максим M-16 17 20 

8 Шумилова Любовь D-16 18 19 

Командная Сумма: 247 
 
Д/Д'Остров надежды' 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Мартюшева Ангелина D-16 30 7 

2 Сафин Владислав M-14 79 1 

3 Батухтина Анна D-14 57 1 

4 Тремасов Андрей M-12 62 1 

Командная Сумма: 10 
 
ДДТ5 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Алексеев Алексей M-12 7 30 

2 Рыбин Кирилл M-14 9 28 

3 Горшкова Кристина D-14 12 25 

4 Седашева Софья D-12 13 24 

5 Гасанов Эльвин M-18 13 24 

6 Бородина Анастасия D-10 15 22 



7 Тамбовцева Екатерина D-16 16 21 

8 Лунева Олеся D-14 16 21 

Командная Сумма: 195 
 
ДТ Вектор 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Шевелева Алена D-16 1 40 

2 Ваулина Юлия D-12 1 40 

3 Трифанюк Софья D-10 2 37 

4 Акматбек Самаган M-18 2 37 

5 Сименков Александр M-12 3 35 

6 Митричев Даниил M-14 4 33 

7 Козырев Андрей M-18 4 33 

8 Густарев Семен M-10 6 31 

Командная Сумма: 286 
 
Калтан, ДДТ  

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Русалеев Евгений M-12 4 33 

2 Кодина Мария D-12 5 32 

3 Мартюшова Наталья D-18 8 29 

4 Андреева Дарья D-12 11 26 

5 Сенчуков Святослав M-16 14 23 

6 Синявская Алиса D-12 16 21 

7 Казанцев Илья M-12 23 14 

8 Устьянцев Григорий M-16 54 1 

Командная Сумма: 179 
 
Лицей №46 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Смышляева Светлана D-16 21 16 

2 Фонарюк Елизавета D-14 31 6 

3 Незнамов Иван M-16 69 1 

4 Ульянкин Степан M-16 59 1 

5 Бельдеев Семён M-16 66 1 

6 Борисова Кира D-14 37 1 

7 Косьяненко Артем M-14 53 1 

8 Дёмочкина Валерия D-14 44 1 

Командная Сумма: 28 
 
Междуреч., ДЮЦ 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Михина Ксения D-10 1 40 

2 Рябов Артем M-10 1 40 

3 Куминов Михаил M-12 1 40 

4 Любенная Александра D-12 3 35 

5 Павлов Иван M-10 3 35 

6 Грибова Ирина D-14 4 33 



7 Бабакин Матвей M-16 4 33 

8 Куминов Степан M-18 6 31 

Командная Сумма: 287 
 
Междуреч., КСШ 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Бордюк Семен M-10 2 37 

2 Бадамшина Арина D-14 14 23 

3 Жулейко Светлана D-10 21 16 

4 Габайдулина Анастасия D-12 23 14 

5 Суржиков Захар M-10 23 14 

6 Бордюг Станислав M-16 26 11 

7 Чистякова Нина D-12 27 10 

8 Критонов Александр M-14 57 1 

Командная Сумма: 126 
 
Орион 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Тренихин Николай M-16 1 40 

2 Плешков Семён M-14 1 40 

3 Лаврова Елена D-18 1 40 

4 Трифонова Алиса D-14 1 40 

5 Самохвалов Николай M-16 2 37 

6 Сигарева Дарья D-14 2 37 

7 Бояркина Анна D-16 2 37 

8 Митусов Игорь M-16 3 35 

Командная Сумма: 306 
 
Прокопьевск, ЦДОД 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Нигматзянова Марина D-10 6 31 

2 Карпова Ксения D-14 6 31 

3 Назимкина Юлия D-14 17 20 

4 Кудашкин Данил M-14 17 20 

5 Ананьев Константин M-16 23 14 

6 Божков Никита M-16 32 5 

7 Архипов Владимир M-14 38 1 

Командная Сумма: 122 
 
Прокопьевск, ДДТ 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Якина Валерия D-18 2 37 

2 Фомина Дарья D-16 4 33 

3 Миронникова Мария D-18 4 33 

4 Шинкин Иван M-18 5 32 

5 Ведягин Данил M-14 6 31 

6 Шмидт Кирилл M-16 8 29 

7 Смышляева Елизавета D-16 8 29 



8 Шерстнев Александр M-14 11 26 

Командная Сумма: 250 
СОШ№36 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Крючкова Полина D-18 5 32 

2 Трашков Владислав M-10 10 27 

3 Казанцева Полина D-10 10 27 

4 Тетерев Алексей M-12 10 27 

5 Самаркин Владислав M-18 15 22 

6 Трашков Никита M-16 25 12 

7 Матвеева Софья D-12 35 2 

8 Грищенко Иван M-16 57 1 

Командная Сумма: 150 
 
Таштагол,СДЮТЭ 

№  Фамилия Имя  Группа  Место  Очки  

1 Баженов Павел M-16 5 32 

2 Баженов Николай M-14 10 27 

3 Стручков Артем M-16 10 27 

4 Кузнецова Елена D-16 13 24 

5 Мелехина Елизавета D-14 19 18 

6 Агафонов Егор M-16 20 17 

7 Подлесный Виталий M-16 22 15 

8 Тарасова Светлана D-16 24 13 

Командная Сумма: 173 
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